
   
 

 

Please call the facility to inquire about how to utilize the reciprocity program when you purchase tickets.  

Zoo Name State Discount Website 

Montogomery Zoo Alabama 50% Off Admission https://www.montgomeryzoo.com/  

Little Rock Zoo Arkansas 50% Off Admission https://www.littlerockzoo.com/ 

Santa Ana Zoo at Prentice 
Park 

California 50% Off Admission https://www.santaanazoo.org/index.htm 

Pueblo Zoo Colorado 50% Off Admission https://www.pueblozoo.org/ 

The Florida Aquarium Florida 50% Off Admission https://www.flaquarium.org/ 

Chehaw Park Zoo Georgia 50% Off Admission Artesianalliance.org  

Flint RiverQuarium Georgia 50% Off Admission Artesianalliance.org  

Maui Ocean Center Hawaii 50% Off Admission https://mauioceancenter.com/ 

Cosley Zoo Illinois Free Admission https://cosleyzoo.org/ 
 

Henson Robinson Zoo Illinois 50% Off Admission https://www.springfieldparks.org/locations
/3/henson-robinson-
zoo/springfield/facility-details  

Scovill Zoo Illinois 50% Off Admission https://www.decatur-parks.org/scovill-zoo/ 

Washington Park Zoo Indiana 50% Off Admission https://www.washingtonparkzoo.com/ 

Blank Park Zoo Iowa 50% Off Admission https://www.blankparkzoo.com/ 

Zoosiana Louisiana 50% Off Admission https://zoosiana.com/ 

Catoctin Wildlife Preserve Maryland 50% Off Admission https://catoctinwildlifepreserve.com/ 

Lake Superior Zoological 
Society 

Minnesota 50% Off Admission https://lszooduluth.org/ 

Riverside Discovery Center Nebraska 50% Off Admission https://riversidediscoverycenter.org/ 

New Mexico Bio Park 
Society 

New Mexico 50% Off Admission https://www.bioparksociety.org/main/ 

Ross Park Zoo New York 50% Off Admission https://rossparkzoo.org/  

Greensboro Science Center North Carolina 50% Off Admission https://www.greensboroscience.org/ 

African Safari Wildlife Park Ohio 50% Off Admission https://www.africansafariwildlifepark.com/ 

Wildlife Safari Oregon 50% Off Admission https://wildlifesafari.net/ 

Greenville Zoo South Carolina 50% Off Admission https://www.greenvillezoo.com/  

Bramble Park Zoo South Dakota Free Admission https://www.brambleparkzoo.com/ 

Nashville Zoo at Grassmere Tennessee 50% Off Admission https://www.nashvillezoo.org/ 

Houston Zoo Texas 50% Off Admission https://www.houstonzoo.org/ 

El Paso Zoo Texas 50% Off Admission https://elpasozoosociety.org/ 

Tracy Aviary Utah 50% Off Admission https://tracyaviary.org/ 

Mill Mountain Zoo Virginia Free Admission http://www.mmzoo.org/ 

Chahinkapa Zoo North Dakota Free Admission https://www.chahinkapazoo.org/ 
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